San Pasqual Commitment 2023-2024 FINAL

Month Date
June
June
June

July

July

July

July
August
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
October
October
November
November
November
November
December
December
January
January
January
January
February
February
March
March
March
March
April

April

May

May

May

June
June
June

8/3/2023

6/12/23
6/19/23
6/19/23

Reason
Training
Meeting
Mileage
Meeting
Mileage
Meeting
Mileage
Meeting
Mileage
Meeting
Mileage
Training
Meeting
Mileage
Training
Meeting
Training
Meeting
Mileage
Training
Training
Meeting
Training
Meeting
Mileage
Training
Training
Meeting
Training
Meeting
Mileage
Training
Training
Meeting
Training
Meeting
Training
Training
Meeting
Mileage
Training

Desrcription

CRDC Presentation
EQY w/ Jenny

Meeting at SPU

Jenny

Meeting at SPU

Jenny

Meeting at SPU

Jenny

Meeting at SPU

Jenny

Meeting at SPU
CALPADS Connections
Jenny

Meeting at SPU
CALPADS Connections
Jenny

CALPADS Connections
Jenny

Meeting at SPU
CALPADS Connections
CALPADS Quarterly Update
Jenny

CALPADS Connections
Jenny

Meeting at SPU
CALPADS Connections
CALPADS Quarterly Update
Jenny

CALPADS Connections
Jenny

Meeting at SPU
CALPADS Connections
CALPADS Quarterly Update
Jenny

CALPADS Connections
Jenny

CALPADS Connections
CALPADS Quarterly Update
Jenny

Meeting at SPU
CALPADS Connections

Hours Mileage (RT)

1.50
6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

2.00
6.00

2.00
6.00
2.00
6.00

2.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
6.00

2.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
6.00

2.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
6.00

2.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

STATE REPORTING (Deadlines - Rough Estimate based on 2022-2023)
CBEDS - 10/31/23

CALSAAS - 9/29/23

CALPADS Fall 1 - 12/15/23

Principal Apportionment P1 - 1/10/24 (SDCOE deadline/CDE deadline: 1/16/24)
CALPADS Fall 2 - 2/23/24

Principal Apportionment P2 - 4/5/24 (SDCOE deadline/CDE deadline: 4/18/24
Principal Apportionment Annual - 7/8/24 (SDCOE deadline/CDE deadline: 7/19/24)
CALPADS EOQY - 7/26/24

CRDC - end for Feb 2024 (in the past it was 77 days after the submission window opens. In
2021, the window opened on 12/13/21 and the deadline was 2/28/22)

Mileage: $0.655 per mile

*Contracted fee not to exceed $6,000.




