Month	Date	Reason	Desrcription	Hours	Mileage (RT)	
June	6/12/23	Training	CRDC Presentation	1.50		STATE REPORTING (Deadlines - Rough Estimate based on 2022-2023) CBEDS - 10/31/23 CALSAAS - 9/29/23 CALPADS Fall 1 - 12/15/23 Principal Apportionment P1 - 1/10/24 (SDCOE deadline/CDE deadline: 1/16/24) CALPADS Fall 2 - 2/23/24 Principal Apportionment P2 - 4/5/24 (SDCOE deadline/CDE deadline: 4/18/24 Principal Apportionment P2 - 4/5/24 (SDCOE deadline/CDE deadline: 7/19/24) CALPADS EOY - 7/26/24 CRDC - end for Feb 2024 (in the past it was 77 days after the submission window opens. In 2021, the window opened on 12/13/21 and the deadline was 2/28/22) Mileage: \$0.655 per mile
June	6/19/23	Meeting	EOY w/ Jenny	6.00		
June	6/19/23	Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
July		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
July		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
July		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
July		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
August		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
August		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
August		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
August		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
August		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00		*Contracted fee not to exceed \$6,000.
September		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
September		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
September		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00		
October		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
October		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00		
November		Meeting	Jenny	6.00)	
November		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
November		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00)	
November		Training	CALPADS Quarterly Update	2.00)	
December		Meeting	Jenny	6.00)	
December		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00)	
January		Meeting	Jenny	6.00)	
January		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
January		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00)	
January		Training	CALPADS Quarterly Update	2.00	1	
February		Meeting	Jenny	6.00)	
February		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00)	
March		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
March		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
March		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00)	
March		Training	CALPADS Quarterly Update	2.00		
April		Meeting	Jenny	6.00)	
April		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00		
May		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
May		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00		
May		Training	CALPADS Quarterly Update	2.00		
June		Meeting	Jenny	6.00		
June		Mileage	Meeting at SPU		52.00	
June		Training	CALPADS Connections	2.00)	